Sales and Technical Support +44 (0) 1206 713801  www.titon.com54
D
uc
t P
re
-h
ea
te

200
0 100 200 300 400 500 600
55Sales and Technical Support +44 (0) 1206 713801  www.titon.com
Drawing & Dimensions
Product
Type
Diameter
Min. Airflow
(m3/h)
Min. Airflow
(l/s)
Voltage
(50 Hz)
Power
kW
EKA-NV125-0.9 125 70 19 1~230 0.9
EKA-NV125-1.5 125 70 19 1~230 1.5
EKA-NV150-1.5 160 110 30 1~230 1.5
EKA-NV160-1.2 160 110 30 1~230 1.2
EKA-NV160-1.5 160 110 30 1~230 1.5
Product Codes
EKA-NV125-0.9 – Ø125mm 0.9kW electric Duct Pre-heater with
temperature control, including remote duct temperature sensor
EKA-NV125-1.5 – Ø125mm 1.5kW electric Duct Pre-heater with